FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

de FC:

02-05-2001

101604809

U.S. Department of Comm Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT

10 (1.

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

\ \ \	112001127	PATE	ENTS O	NLY	91122	•		040	6
TO: The Commissioner of	Patents and Trademar	ks: Pleas	se record t	he attache	ed origin	nal docum	ent(s)	or copy(les). U	
Submission Type		TAX.	eyance 1	*	7				
X New		XA	X Assignment Security Agreem				nent		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#		License Change of Nar				e of Nam	e		
Correction of PTO E	rror Frame #	м	lerger	115	Other	rnment			
Corrective Documen	t Frame #		(Fo	or Use ONLY Departme	by U.S. G	overnment A	¬') et File	
Conveying Party(ies)		M	ark if addition				<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name (line 1) Teiyu GO								Month Day Ye	ar
Name (line 2)							\equiv	<u> </u>	
Second Party					·····				ear
Name (line 1) Kazusato	TAGAWA	· · · · ·				· ··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		01 15 0	01
Name (line 2)								09764	495
Receiving Party				Mark if ac	dditional	names of re	eceiving	parties attached	
Name (line 1) SONY CO	MPUTER ENTERTA	INMENT	ΓINC.				Ш	if document to be re is an assignment an receiving party is no	nd the
Name (line 2)							•	domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm	ited
Address (line 1) 1-1, Akasa	aka 7-chome							of a domestic representative is att (Designation must b	e a
Address (line 2) Minato-ku	1							separate document : Assignment.)	from
Address (line 3)						107-0			
Domestic Represent		ddress		ter for the fi	irst Recei			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
Address (line 1)									
Address (line 2)									
Address (line 3)									_
Address (line 4)					·				
		OP OFFI	CE USE O	NI V	·				
001 MWOLDER1 00000010 09764	495	UK UFFI	CE USE O	IVL T					
81	40.00 8								

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 36 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (9651-9027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 9651-9627, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 011479 FRAME: 0602

FORM PTO Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	►1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT			
Corresponde	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	(212)643-5000			
Name	Helfgott & Karas, P.C.					
Address (line 1)	Empire State Building					
Address (line 2)	60th Floor					
Address (line 3)	New York, New York 10118					
Address (line 4)	Attorney Docket No.: SCED	17.888				
Pages	Enter the total number of pa- including any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance docum	ent # 1			
• •	Number(s) or Patent Num		dditional numbers attached			
		Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers in				
Pat	ent Application Number(s)	Patent	Number(s)			
	is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Pate st named executing inventor.	ent Application, enter the date the patent application	on was Month Day Year			
Patent Coop	peration Treaty (PCT)	PCT PCT	PCT			
	er PCT application number	PCT PCT				
	<u>/ if</u> a U.S. Application Number not been assigned.	PCT PCT	PCT			
Number of F	Properties	tal number of properties involved. #	1			
Fee Amount	Fee Amount	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40.00			
Deposit	Account	osed X Deposit Account				
(Enter for		litional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:	08-1634			
		Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No			
Statement a	nd Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.						
	~	al May	01/17/01			
	of Person Signing	Signature	Date			
L						

PATENT REEL: 011479 FRAME: 0603

		ASSIGNME	NT	Docket No.	SCED 17,888
WHEREAS, the below nat REPEATER	med inventor, ASSIC	NOR, has made a c	ertain new an	nd useful invention in:	
for which (check one)	[X] an application is	being filed concurr	ently herewit	h,	
		r a Patent of the Unitation Serial No.		as filed on	
and WHEREAS, SONY C	COMPUTER ENTER	RTAINMENT INC.			
having a place of business	at 1-1, Akasaka 7-	chome, Minato-ku	Γokyo 107-00	52 Japan	
is desirous of obtaining the	e entire right, title and	d interest in, to and	under the said	l invention and the said	ASSIGNEE application.
valuable consideration, the set over, and by these prescrepresentatives and assigns application and all division thereon and all reissues and limitation, all applications country or countries foreigns ame the priority rights definitemational Convention for the country in which an including, without limitation in any country of ASSIGNOR auth Official of any country or of industrial property proterpresentatives and assigns as ASSIGNOR coverage.	e receipt of which is a tents does hereby sell s, the entire right, title ins, renewals and control ind extensions thereof; if for patents, utility may go to the United State rived from said Unite for the Protection of I by such application is on, patents, utility may or countries foreign to the countries foreign to the countries foreign to the ection on applications s, in accordance with	hereby acknowledge, assign, transfer and e and interest in, to tinuations thereof, at and all applications odels, and designs ves, together with the ed States application industrial Property, filed, as may be appodels, inventor's cer to the United States a the Commissioner of the United States, wis as aforesaid, to issent the terms of this interest in the has full right to	ad, the said Ald set over, unand under the and all Patents for industria which may he right to file so under the Patents and other indicable; and a tificates and of all extensions of Patents and those duty it is use the same to strument; and convey the e	to the said ASSIGNEE, a said invention, and the said invention, and the of the United States what property protection, in reafter be filed for said such applications and the stent Laws of the United national agreement all forms of industrial padesigns which may be goins, renewals and reiss. Trademarks of the United to issue patents or other to the said ASSIGNEE,	igned, transferred and its successors, legal said United States sich may be granted cluding, without invention in any cright to claim for the States, the or the domestic laws roperty protection, ranted for said ues thereof; ed States, and any crevidence or forms its successors, legal
representatives and assign papers, execute all division everything possible to aid protection for said invention	her covenants and ago is, any facts known re nal, continuing, reisso the said ASSIGNEE, on in all countries.	rees that he will con especting said inven- ue and foreign appli , its successors, lega	nmunicate to tion, and testi cations, make	e all rightful oaths, and	ng, sign all lawful generally do
Full name of sole or first i	inventor Teiyu GOT	Co de	Date	Jan, 9, 20	ל מל
Residence Knashinegawa			itizenship	Japanese	
Post Office Address	c/o Sony Corporation agawa, Shinagawa-ku		lonan		
0-7-55, Kitasiiiia	igawa, Diimiogawa-Ri	3 1 OR JO 1 71 - 000 1, 3	паран		
Full name of second joint			D-t-	Tan 15. 20	001
Second Inventor's Signatu Residence Tokyo, Japan	re	wa	Date Citizenship		001
Post Office Address	c/o Sony Computer		Zitizeitsinp		
1-1 Akasaka 7-ch	nome, Minato-ku, To		n		
Full name of third joint in	wenter if any				
Third Inventor's Signature			Date		
Residence			Citizenship		
Post Office Address					
Full name of fourth joint i			Date		
Residence				enship	
Post Office Address					

PATENT REEL: 011479 FRAME: 0604

THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re the Application of: Teiyu GOTO, et al.

Filed : Concurrently herewith

For : REPEATER

Serial No. : Concurrently herewith

January 17, 2001

Assistant Commissioner of Patents Washington, D.C. 20231

SUB-POWER OF ATTORNEY

S I R:

I, Samson Helfgott, Reg. No. 23,0723 attorney of record herein, do hereby grant a sub-power of attorney to Linda S. Chan, Reg. No. 42,400, Harris A. Wolin, Reg. No. 39,432, Brian S. Myers, Reg. No. 46,947 and Michael Markowitz, Reg. No. 30,659 to act and sign in my behalf in the above-referenced application.

Respectfully/submitted,

Samson Helfgot

Reg. No 23,072

HELFGOTT & KARAS, P.C. 60th FLOOR EMPIRE STATE BUILDING NEW YORK, NY 10118 DOCKET NO.:SCED17.888 BHU:power

Filed Via Express Mail Rec. No.: EL522394277US

On: January 17, 2001

By: Brendy Lynn Belony

Any fee due as a result of this paper, not covered by an enclosed check may be charged on Deposit Acct. No. 08-1634..

PATENT RECORDED: 01/17/2001 REEL: 011479 FRAME: 0605